Cesar Barros Experience

22/01/2022

erae( M) %

CB Experience
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Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(35) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
1 1:37.017 +7.621 10:59:23.915
2 1:31.183 +1.787 11:00:55.098
3 1:31.758 +2.362 11:02:26.856
4 2:39.938  +1:10.542 11:05:06.794
5 1:37.164 +7.768 11:06:43.958
6 1:45.858 +16.462 11:08:29.816
7 1:29.396 - 11:09:59.212
8 1:29.735 +0.339 11:11:28.947
9 1:30.663 +1.267 11:12:59.610
(49) PAULO AMARAL
1 1:39.358 +5.345 11:11:45.456
2 1:34.013 - 11:13:19.469
(40) MARCELLO PELLET
1 1:55.329 +15.742 11:00:39.696
2 1:42.916 +3.329 11:02:22.612
3 1:40.477 +0.890 11:04:03.089
4 1:44.488 +4.901 11:05:47.577
5 1:44.297 +4.710 11:07:31.874
6 1:41.686 +2.099 11:09:13.560
7 1:39.587 - 11:10:53.147
(14) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
1 1:41.996 +1.330 10:59:32.221
2 1:55.264 +14.598 11:01:27.485
3 1:40.666 - 11:03:08.151
4 1:41.192 +0.526 11:04:49.343
5 1:43.564 +2.898 11:06:32.907
6 2:03.060 +22.394 11:08:35.967
7 2:55217  +1:14.551 11:11:31.184
(23) FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO
1 1:46.959 - 11:13:03.384
(51) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 1:47.670 - 11:13:03.284
(62) EDUARDO ACETO
1 2:00.331 +10.389 10:59:22.425
2 2:13.601 +23.659 11:01:36.026
3 1:50.743 +0.801 11:03:26.769
4 1:49.942 - 11:05:16.711
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